
2450

0

2680

5230

5430

New pitched roof
to match existing

New pitched roof
to match existing

New double glazed
window

1
5
0

New double glazed
window

New chimney

7760

New
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

Brick to match
existing

Brick to match
existing

New double glazed
window

0

New pitched roof
to match existing

4000

New brick cavity
wall to match

existing

New render cavity
wall

New double glazed
window

New obscured double
glazed window

New obscured double
glazed window

2450

0

2680

5230

5430

New double glazed
window

New chimney
New obscured
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New obscured
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New pitched roof
to match existing

New pitched roof
to match existing

2143

4000

5
3
0
8

New brick cavity
wall to match

existing

New brick cavity
wall to match

existing

New render cavity
wall

New obscured double
glazed window

New obscured double
glazed window

New  double glazed
window

New  double glazed
window

New obscured
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New door

2450

0

2680

5230

5430

New chimney

2680

1000

New pitched roof
to match existing

15185

New brick cavity
wall to match

existing

New render cavity
wall

New double glazed
window

New double glazed
window

New double glazed
window

New sliding
door

2450

0

2680

5230

5430

New  double glazed
window

New double glazed
window

New double glazed
window

New chimney

New
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

New
780x1180 mm
Conservation

rooflight

0 5 metres

07.02.2022
74 Cardiff Road, CF15 7QE ● Enquiries@ArkiPlan.co.uk

Date
Sheet

Job

Scale

Title

Site As Shown@A1
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Internal Works
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